

**PARTS CODE**

110001	Round head screw M3 X 6 (10)	110101	Countersunk screw M3 X 20 (5)	210161	Ball connector nut 4.8 (4)	310001	Ball connector 4.8 X 4.5 (5)
110002	Round head screw M3 X 8 (10)	110102	Round head screw M2.5 X 5 (5)	210216BK	Alum. tumbuckle 3 X 66 (black)	310004BK	Spring retainer (black) (2)
110004	Round head screw M2 X 4 (5)	110108	Cap screw M3 X 14 (5)	210344	Ball connector nut 1.4.8 (4)	310008	Piston rod (4)
110005	Countersunk screw M3 X 8 (10)	110109	Countersunk screw M2.5 X 12 (5)	210378	Wide balancing bumper	310032	Diff. screw & spring set
110011	Cap screw M3 X 6 (5)	120001	Ball bearing 10 X 15 (4)	210391	Car body post set	310033	Diff. plate (2)
110013	E-clip 2.0 (10)	120002	Ball bearing 5 X 10 (4)	210433	Ball connector 4.8 X 4.5 (5)	310035	Lower arm shaft 2.6 X 22 & 25 (each one pair)
110015	Flange nut M4 (5)	120003	Ball bearing 5 X 8 (4)	210491	Ball connector 1.5.8 X 4 (4)	310048	Arm shaft 2.5 X 26 (4)
110017	Shell 2 X 5.8 (10)	120005	Thrust bearing 2.5 X 5	210510DR	Enlarged brake calipers (red)(4)	310050	Ball connector 4.8 X 8 (5)
110020	Steel ball 3.0 (13)	120017	Bearing 5 X 8 (4)	210575	RMX 2.0 Rear motor conversion kit	310054	Bevel gear 16T (2)
110026	Round head screw M3 X 10 (10)	120018	Ball bearing 4 X 10 X 4 (2)	210590	Post 11.5 (2)	310055	Wheel axle (2)
110043	Countersunk screw M3 X 12 (10)	120019	Ball bearing 8 X 12 (2)	220012	Mineral oil 10#	310101BK	RMX Alum. motor mount (black)
110045	Round head screw M2 X 8 (partial thread) (5)	120024	Bearing 3 X 6 X 2.5 (4)	220041	Wheel hub wide shape (large)	310103	Arm shaft 2 X 26 (2)
110047	Spacer 3 X 8 X 0.5 (3)	120025	Ball bearing 8 X 10 X 2.5 (2)	220058	Bleeding arm set	310104	RMX quick release bevel gear arbor
110052	Countersunk screw M3 X 10 (10)	130002	O ring 11.5 X 1.5 (4)	220059	Ball diff joint	310105	RMX Main shaft
110053	Cap screw M2.5 X 30 (2)	130004	Oil seal (4)	220060	Battery mount	310002	Steel reinforced tumbuckle 3 X 20 (2)
110055	G clip 10.0 (10)	130005	Double ended tape (5)	220061	Rear gear box set	310003	Steel reinforced tumbuckle 3 X 25 (2)
110059	Shell 1.5 X 7.8 (5)	130008	Black grease	220062	Front arm set	310005	Steel reinforced tumbuckle 3 X 32 (2)
110051	Round head screw M3 X 14 (5)	130028	Damper O-ring P3 (blue) (10)	220083	Front damper slay	320004	Steel CVD great angle universal shaft (2) (2)
110063	Round head screw M2 X 6 (5)	130032	Damper cap O-ring (10)	220084	Rear damper slay	320020	Spacer 5 X 7 X 0.3 (5)
110065	Round head screw M2.5 X 12 (5)	130034	Spring 20 X 60 X 1 (4)	220085	Front head set	320024	Spacer 10 X 12 X 0.3 (5)
110070	E Clip 3.0 (10)	130038	Tools	220087	4.8 Rod ends set (M/S)	320030	Cross joint (2)
110073	Countersunk screw M3 X 15 (5)	130040	Ball oil grease	220088	Spur gear 48P 80T	320049	Wheel hub spacer 1.0 (4)
110079	E-clip 2.5 (10)	210021	Reinforced adjuster set 5.6 X 26 (4)	220089	Suspension mount set (+1.0/-2.0)	320053	Suspension mount spacer 0.5mm (4)
110080	Spacer 2.8 X 5.8 X 0.5 (5)	210035	Ball gear set 40-13	220090	Shaft bush & spacer set	320075	R-dip 5.0 (10)
110082	Round head screw M2 X 3 (5)	210047	Reinforced adjuster set 4.8 X 18 (5)	220091	Upper deck connector	320079	Damper plastic maintenance set (2)
110086	Round head screw M3 X 20 (5)	210057	Damper cap set	220092	RMX Lower deck	320085	AKM 2WD axle (2)
110091	Cap screw M3 X 40 (5)	210053W	Shaft bush & spacer set (white)	220093	RMX Upper deck set	320103 3	31mm Hard coil spring (soft) (2)
110095	Cap screw M3 X 35 (5)	210071	Damper cylinder (2)	220095	Coaxial front wheel hubs	320104-4	31mm Soft coil spring (super-soft) (2)
110099	Countersunk screw M3 X 4 (10)	210082	Piston spacer set (POM)	220096	MS Rear wheel hubs	320120	MS High-torque servo saver
110100	Cap screw M3 X 30 (5)	210180	Ball connector 5.8 X 6 (4)	220097	MS Rear lower arm		

**部品名称**

110001	六角半圆头螺钉 M3 X 6 (10)	110101	六角沉头螺钉 M3 X 20 (5)	210161	球头螺母 4.8 (4)	310001	内六角球头销 4.8 X 4.5 (5)
110002	六角半圆头螺钉 M3 X 8 (10)	110102	六角半圆头螺钉 M2.5 X 5 (5)	210216BK	铝制可调垫片 3 X 66 (黑)	310004BK	避震弹簧 (黑) (2)
110004	六角半圆头螺钉 M2 X 4 (5)	110108	六角半圆头螺钉 M3 X 14 (5)	210344	球头螺母 1.4.8 (4)	310008	活塞杆 (4)
110005	六角沉头螺钉 M3 X 8 (10)	110109	六角沉头螺钉 M2.5 X 12 (5)	210378	宽面平衡缓冲器	310032	差速器轴螺母
110011	六角半圆头螺钉 M3 X 6 (5)	120001	轴承 10 X 15 (4)	210391	中轴连接柱	310033	差速器板 (2)
110013	E-clip 2.0 (10)	120002	轴承 5 X 10 (4)	210433	内六角球头销 4.8 X 4.5 (5)	310035	下摆臂轴销 2.6 X 22 & 25 (各一对)
110015	凸缘螺母 M4 (5)	120003	轴承 5 X 8 (4)	210491	球头螺母 1.5.8 X 4 (4)	310048	臂轴销 2.5 X 26 (4)
110017	销轴 2 X 5.8 (10)	120005	推力轴承 2.5 X 5	210510DR	加大前中轴 (红) (4)	310050	球头连接器 4.8 X 8 (5)
110020	钢珠 3.0 (13)	120017	轴承 5 X 8 (4)	210575	RMX 2.0 电机转换套件	310054	球头 16T (2)
110026	六角半圆头螺钉 M3 X 10 (10)	120018	轴承 4 X 10 X 4 (2)	210590	支柱 11.5 (2)	310055	车轮轴 (2)
110043	六角沉头螺钉 M3 X 12 (10)	120019	轴承 8 X 12 (2)	220012	矿物油 10#	310101BK	RMX 铝合金电机座 (黑)
110045	六角半圆头螺钉 M2 X 8 (部分螺纹) (5)	120024	轴承 3 X 6 X 2.5 (4)	220041	RMX 2.0 轮毂套件	310103	臂轴销 2 X 26 (2)
110047	垫片 3 X 8 X 0.5 (3)	120025	轴承 8 X 10 X 2.5 (2)	220058	排气阀	310104	RMX 主轴
110052	六角沉头螺钉 M3 X 10 (10)	130002	O 环 11.5 X 1.5 (4)	220060	减震器杆	310105	RMX 上轴
110053	六角半圆头螺钉 M2.5 X 30 (半牙) (2)	130004	油封 (4)	220061	电机座	310002	钢制强化可调垫片 3 X 20 (2)
110055	G-clip 10.0 (10)	130005	双向胶带 (5)	220062	前悬架架	310003	钢制强化可调垫片 3 X 25 (2)
110059	销轴 1.5 X 7.8 (5)	130008	黑色油脂	220062	前减震器	310005	钢制强化可调垫片 3 X 32 (2)
110063	六角半圆头螺钉 M3 X 14 (5)	130028	阻尼器 O 环 P3 (蓝) (10)	220083	前减震器	320004	钢制大角度 CVD 通用轴 (2) (2)
110065	六角沉头螺钉 M2.5 X 12 (5)	130032	阻尼器上盖 O 环 (10)	220084	后减震器	320020	垫片 5 X 7 X 0.3 (5)
110070	E-clip 3.0 (10)	130034	弹簧 20 X 60 X 1 (4)	220085	刀轴连接柱	320024	垫片 10 X 12 X 0.3 (5)
110073	六角半圆头螺钉 M3 X 15 (5)	130038	工具	220087	4.8 球头销 (M/S)	320030	十字轴 (2)
110079	E-clip 2.5 (10)	130040	球头油封	220088	大台架 48P-80T	320049	轴套垫片 1.0 (4)
110080	垫片 2.8 X 5.8 X 0.5 (5)	210021	强化轴调节器 5.6 X 26 (4)	220089	可调垫片 (+1.0/-2.0)	320053	减震器垫片 0.5mm (4)
110082	六角半圆头螺钉 M2 X 3 (5)	210035	半轴组 40-13	220090	减震器止	320075	RMX 5.0 (10)
110086	六角半圆头螺钉 M3 X 20 (5)	210047	强化轴调节器 4.8 X 18 (5)	220091	二速换挡系统	320079	避震器 (2)
110089	六角半圆头螺钉 M3 X 35 (半牙) (5)	210057	减震器上下盖	220092	RMX 下轴	320085	AKM 2WD 轴 (2)
110091	六角半圆头螺钉 M3 X 40 (半牙) (5)	210071	阻尼器杆 (白)	220093	RMX 上轴	320103 3	31mm 硬线圈弹簧 (软) (2)
110095	六角半圆头螺钉 M3 X 35 (半牙) (5)	210082	减震器筒 (2)	220095	同轴前轮轴	320104-4	31mm 软线圈弹簧 (超软) (2)
110099	六角沉头螺钉 M3 X 4 (10)	210092	活塞轴垫片 (POM)	220096	MS 后轮轴	320120	MS 高扭矩伺服保护器
110100	六角半圆头螺钉 M3 X 30 (5)	210180	球头螺母 5.8 X 6 (4)	220097	MS 后下摆臂		